Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

MOSsCCONES

III MARBLE
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Silver Shadow

Slab Details

Natural Stone
63.8 ft’
125.13"
80.2"

2CM
1005131

MOSCONE MARBLE

Phone: 905-856-8400 Address: 8830 Jane St, Concord, ON L4K 2M9, Canada

www.mosconemarble.com



